MARCA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS
GAS GAS

EC 2T
MC

EC 2T
EC/ECF AT
EC 2T
MC

EC 2T
ECF AT
MC

FSE EC
Pampera
ECF 4T
FSE EC
FSR EC
Pampera
FSR EC

MODELLO

DISCO NG GAS GAS

CILINDRATA
125
125
200
250
250
250
300
300
300
400
400
450
450
450
450
515

ANNI
1996 - 2013
2003 - 2011
1999 - 2011
2010 - 2013
1996 - 2013
2002 - 2011
1996 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2002 - 2011
2000 - 2009
2006 - 2007
2012 - 2013
2003 - 2012
2008 - 2009
2007 - 2008
2008 - 2009

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011
BE250222011




